
Accounting

Alejandra Federico Agency Billed account inquiries, payments, etc.

Accounts Receivable Agency Billed account inquiries, payments, etc. West.AR@bridge-grp.com 

Agribusiness - ag@bigskyuw.com Direct Line

Dane Dupuy Account Executive / Underwriter ddupuy@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4023

Jenny Kearns Associate Underwriter jkearns@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4015

Laura Phillips Associate Underwriter lphillips@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4025

Kathy Timm Associate Underwriter ktimm@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1978

Anna Redfern Client Account Manager aredfern@bigskyuw.com 406.532.2160

Commercial Lines Underwriters - CLmindy@bigskyuw.com 

Mindy Johnson Account Executive / Underwriter mjohnson@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4040

Michelle Tarantino Associate Underwriter for Mindy Johnson mtarantino@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4041

Andrea Holom Associate Underwriter for Mindy Johnson aholom@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4021

Toph Butto Associate Underwriter for Mindy Johnson cbutto@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1976

Bethannie Horn Associate Underwriter for Mindy Johnson bhorn@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4018

Jennifer Burnham Renewal Underwriter jburnham@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1977

Alex Gepner Renewal Underwriter alexandria.gepner@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4029

Katie Wallace Renewal Underwriter katie.wallace@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1973

Lindsay Wolstein Account Executive / Underwriter lwolstein@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4024

Kriss Martensen Associate Underwriter for Lindsay kmartensen@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4037

Marcedas Drake Associate Underwriter for Lindsay mdrake@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4016

William Pasternack Associate Underwriter for Lindsay wpasternack@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4033

Kim Taylor Client Account Manager kcummins@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4031

Alysea Pica Client Account Manager apica@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4030

Holly Lyons Client Account Manager hlyons@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1974

Vanessa Zapata Client Account Manager vzapata@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4048

Personal Lines - PL@bigskyuw.com 

Meghan Manzer Team Lead / Account Executive / Underwriter mmanzer@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1971

Amy Martin Account Executive / Underwriter amartin@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1975

Becky Hegel Associate Underwriter rhegel@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4017

Kim Savage Associate Underwriter ksavage@bigskyuw.com 971.252.4503

Leah Bray Client Account Manager lrowe@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4019

GerriAnn McGuire Client Account Manager gmcguire@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4038

Bethannie Horn Associate Underwriter bhorn@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4018

Mindy Johnson Account Executive / Underwriter mjohnson@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4040

Other

Mindy Johnson Senior Vice President Northwest Binding mjohnson@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4040

Rachel Gillam Internal Operations Liaison Northwest Territory rgillam@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4027

Meghan Manzer Regional Personal Lines Leader mmanzer@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1971

Office Address: 2432 Kemp St   Missoula MT 59801 **Any other email addresses will not be delivered

Mailing Address: PO Box 3567   Missoula, MT 59806

Agency Bill Pymt Address: PO Box 841701  Los Angeles, CA 90084-1701

 Phone Numbers: 406.543.7161 or 800.473.3739

Website: www.bigskyuw.com

 Fax Number:  406.721.9311 Revised May 2024

Teammate Contact List 

Religious Organizations - CHMU@bigskyuw.com 

Alejandra.federico@bridgespecialty.com


